Emﬂ Delight Through Connections

DPH2.5-DP-TN-
PE

DINOO O0O0O =000 000 godd 0obob:2026-02-09

o

-

[ NEE (1830 B0 |

godd

600V, Yellow-Green (default)

gogo
oooo Grounding Terminal Block, Push-in Design
goono Grounding Terminal Block
0o Refer to drawing
goodo Push-in Design
oo (mm) 66.5
oo (mm) 51
00 (mm) 37.70 TS-35N[0/39.200 TS-35/15N0
oo Single level
000 oo 3
ogogd oo
goono PA
goonbo oo |
uLo40 00O Ooogg VO
o000 > 500MQ at DC 500V
oo ogo COPPER ALLOY

00 : +886-2-8069-9000 / O O O : service@dinkle.com
0 DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



gooo obod

gooobo-1ec

0ooo)

0ooog (n/3)v)
0oo0ooo (1/3)(KV)
0000000 (mm?)
0000000 (mm?)
0000000 (mm? )
0000000 (mm?)

0000 000,00 00,0000 00000
(mm? )

0000 000,00 00,0000 00000
(mm? )

0000 000,00 00,0000 00000
(mm2 )

0000 000,00 00,0000 00000
(mm2 )

00000 ooduo2Wo00o0oo,0o00o0og,
oooo ooo og (mmz2)

00000 ooduo2Wo00oo,0o00oog,
oooo ooo og (mmz2)

00 0000000000 (Blade thickness x
Width) (mm)

OO0 o0

000 od

oooo ooo

oooo ooo

god oob-uL

000 O (UL/CUL Group B)(V)
0000 (UL/CUL Group C)(V)
0000 (UL/CUL Group D)(V)
uL/cuL 000 0o oooo AWG
uL/cuL 000 OO0 ooono AWG
uL/CuL 000 o0 ooono AWG
uL/cuL 000 0O oooo AWG

gob&bd

Emﬂ Delight Through Connections

Tin PLATED

1000
1000

0.14

0.2
25
0.25

2.5
0.25
2.5
0.5
0.5
0.6x3.5

9~10
TS-35N0 TS-35/15N
YES
YES

600

600

600
26
12
26
12

00 : +886-2-8069-9000 / O O O : service@dinkle.com
0 DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



Emﬁ Delight Through Connections

000 OO0 (YES or NO) YES
000 OO (YES or NO) YES
00 o0o0O00 120
000000 -40
OO0 00

o

(F=si- -0} a N

00 : +886-2-8069-9000 / O O O : service@dinkle.com
0 DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED


http://www.tcpdf.org

